Gewindewirbler für Dental- Implantate
Gratfreie Gewindeform · Kurze Prozesszeit · Mehrfache Standzeit
Whirl thread cutters for dental implants
Burr-free thread shape · Short machining time · Improved tool life
DEUTSCHES PATENT
Nr.: 10 2008 030 100
GERMAN PATENT
No.: 10 2008 030 100

and machining time. With improved tool’s
life compared with our established whirl
thread cutters, they are the appropriate
choice for manufacturing of large pro-
duction batches.
Burr-free thread shape
Short machining time
improved tool life
460 461 462
DEUTSCHES PATENT
Nr.: 10 2008 030 100
GERMAN PATENT
No.: 10 2008 030 100
Bestell-Nr. Gewinde
order no thread d1 d2 l1 l2 d l Z
462.M008.024Z1 M 0,8x0,20 0,53 0,26 2,4 0,16 3,0 32 1 *
462.M009.027Z1 M 0,9x0,225 0,61 0,30 2,7 0,18 3,0 32 1 *
462.M010.030Z3 M 1,0x0,25 0,68 0,34 3,0 0,20 3,0 32 3 *
462.M010.050Z3 M 1,0x0,25 0,68 0,34 5,0 0,20 3,0 32 3 *
462.M012.030Z3 M 1,2x0,25 0,88 0,54 3,0 0,20 3,0 32 3 *
462.M012.050Z3 M 1,2x0,25 0,88 0,54 5,0 0,20 3,0 32 3 *
462.M014.035Z4 M 1,4x0,30 1,03 0,63 3,5 0,24 3,0 32 4 *
462.M014.055Z4 M 1,4x0,30 1,03 0,63 5,5 0,24 3,0 32 4 *
462.M016.040Z4 M 1,6x0,35 1,17 0,71 4,0 0,28 3,0 32 4 *
462.M016.060Z4 M 1,6x0,35 1,17 0,71 6,0 0,28 3,0 32 4 *
462.M018.040Z4 M 1,8x0,35 1,37 0,91 4,0 0,28 3,0 32 4 *
462.M018.060Z4 M 1,8x0,35 1,37 0,91 6,0 0,28 3,0 32 4 *
462.M020.040Z4 M 2,0x0,40 1,52 1,00 4,0 0,32 3,0 32 4 *
462.M020.060Z4 M 2,0x0,40 1,52 1,00 6,0 0,32 3,0 32 4 *
462.M025.060Z4 M 2,5x0,45 1,96 1,39 6,0 0,36 3,0 32 4 *
462.M025.090Z4 M 2,5x0,45 1,96 1,39 9,0 0,36 3,0 32 4 *
462.M030.060Z4 M 3,0x0,50 2,41 1,77 6,0 0,40 3,0 32 4 *
462.M030.110Z4 M 3,0x0,50 2,41 1,77 11,0 0,40 3,0 32 4 *
462.M035.070Z4 M 3,5x0,60 2,80 2,04 7,0 0,48 3,0 32 4 *
462.M035.120Z4 M 3,5x0,60 2,80 2,04 12,0 0,48 3,0 32 4 *
462.M040.080Z4 M 4,0x0,70 3,19 2,31 8,0 0,56 5,0 40 4 *
462.M040.080S6Z4 M 4,0x0,70 3,19 2,31 8,0 0,56 6,0 64 4 * •
462.M040.130Z4 M 4,0x0,70 3,19 2,31 13,0 0,56 5,0 40 4 *
462.M040.130S6Z4 M 4,0x0,70 3,19 2,31 13,0 0,56 6,0 64 4 * •
462.M050.090Z4 M 5,0x0,80 4,08 3,09 9,0 0,64 5,0 40 4 *
462.M050.150Z4 M 5,0x0,80 4,08 3,09 15,0 0,64 5,0 40 4 *
462.M050.160S6Z4 M 5,0x0,80 4,08 3,09 16,0 0,64 6,0 64 4 * •
462.M060.090Z4 M 6,0x1,00 4,87 3,64 9,0 0,80 5,0 40 4 *
462.M060.150Z4 M 6,0x1,00 4,87 3,64 15,0 0,80 5,0 40 4 *
462.M060.190S6Z4 M 6,0x1,00 4,87 3,64 19,0 0,80 6,0 64 4 * •
462.M080.200Z4 M 8,0x1,25 6,10 4,00 20,0 1,30 8,0 70 4
462.M080.250Z4 M 8,0x1,25 6,10 4,00 25,0 1,20 8,0 70 4 •
462.M100.260Z4 M 10,0x1,50 7,75 5,20 26,0 1,50 10,0 80 4
462.M100.310Z4 M 10,0x1,50 7,75 5,20 31,0 1,50 10,0 80 4 •
462.M120.300Z4 M 12,0x1,75 9,50 6,51 30,0 1,75 12,0 100 4 •
462.M120.370Z4 M 12,0x1,75 9,50 6,51 37,0 1,75 12,0 100 4 •
* Deutsches Patent / German Patent                                              • Neue Abmessungen / New Dimensions
Alle Vorteile des neuen Designs der Serie 462 auf einen Blick
All the advantages of the new design of the 462 series at a glance
MEHRFACHE STANDZEIT gegenüber unseren